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01.07.2023

MINI MCB

MCB 
6-32A JSMCBC32ASP0000

40A JSMCBC40ASP0000

63A JSMCBC63ASP0000

Rating DP CODE

6-32A JSMCBC32ADP0000

40A JSMCBC40ADP0000

63A JSMCBC63ADP0000

Rating TPN CODE

6-32A

40A

63A

Master Cartoon of MCB: SP-240pcs, SPN/DP - 120Pcs, TP- 80pcs, TPN/FP-60pcs

Rating SP CODE List price BOX
PKG

List price BOX
PKG

List price BOX
PKG

12

12

12

329

373

421

149

165

202

329

373

421

658

746

870

492

560

652

658

6

6

6

3

3

3

JSMCBC32ASPN000

JSMCBC40ASPN000

JSMCBC63ASPN000

TP CODE

FP CODE

JSMCBC32AFP0000

JSMCBC40AFP0000

JSMCBC63AFP0000

SPN CODE List price BOX
PKG

List price BOX
PKG

List price BOX
PKG

6

6

6

4

4

4

3

3

3

6-32A 12 6-32A

Rating DP CODE

25A JSCOMCB25ADP000

40A JSCOMCB40ADP000

63A JSCOMCB63ADP000

List price BOX
PKG

6

6

6

Rating FP CODE

25A JSCOMCB25AFP000

40A JSCOMCB40AFP000

63A - --

List price BOX
PKG

3

3

Rating DP CODE

40A JSISO40ADP00000

63A JSISO63ADP00000

List price BOX
PKG

6

6

Rating FP CODE

40A JSISO40AFP00000

63A JSISO63AFP00000

List price BOX
PKG

3

3

Master Cartoon of MINI MCB: SP-240pcs, DP - 120pcs.

Master Cartoon of MCB ISOLATOR: DP - 120pcs, FP - 60pcs.

Master Cartoon of MCB CHANGEOVER: DP - 120pcs, FP - 60pcs.

RCCB
DOUBLE POLE Confirm to IS/IEC 12640 -1 : 2008

Rating 30mA CODE

25A JSRCCB25DP30MA0

32A JSRCCB32DP30MA0

40A JSRCCB40DP30MA0

63A JSRCCB63DP30MA0

LIST
PRICE

BOX
PKG

6

6

6

6

6

100mA CODE LIST
PRICE

BOX
PKG 300mA CODE LIST

PRICE
BOX
PKG

JSRCCB25DP100MA

JSRCCB32DP100MA

JSRCCB40DP100MA

JSRCCB63DP100MA

JSRCCB25DP300MA

JSRCCB32DP300MA

JSRCCB40DP300MA

JSRCCB63DP00MA

Rating 30mA CODE

25A JSRCCB25FP30MA0

32A JSRCCB32FP30MA0

40A JSRCCB40FP30MA0

63A JSRCCB63FP30MA0

LIST
PRICE

BOX
PKG

3

3

3

3

100mA CODE LIST
PRICE

BOX
PKG 300mA CODE LIST

PRICE
BOX
PKG

JSRCCB25FP100MA

JSRCCB32FP100MA

JSRCCB40FP100MA

JSRCCB63FP100MA

JSRCCB25FP300MA

JSRCCB32FP300MA

JSRCCB40FP300MA

JSRCCB63FP300MA

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Master Cartoon of RCCB: DP - 120pcs, FP - 60pcs.

746

870

134

274 548

295 589

473

473

945

945

593

2054

2054

2054

2225

2054

2054

2054

2225

2054

2054

2054

2225

1540

1540

1540

1711

1540

1540

1540

1711

1540

1540

1540

1711

Confirm to IS/IEC 60898-1 :2015

Rating SP CODE List price BOX
PKG

Rating DP CODE List price BOX
PKG

JSTTMCB10ADP000 6295

1

MCB ISOLATOR

MCB CHANGEOVER

         PRICE LIST



01.07.2023
2

Metal Clad Switch Fuse Unit 

16A JSMS16AADP000000

100A

200A

TPN(415A) CODE LIST PRICE
C/N
PKG

2

1

300A 1

400A 1

500A 1

63A

100A

2

2

200A 2

400A 1

JSMSHRC100ATPN0

630A 1

800A 1

1000A 1

Metal Clad HRS Type Main Switch (without HRC fuse)

32A 12

30

6JSMS32AADP000000

63A 4 4JSMS63AADP000000

RATING DP(240V)CODE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEC/N
PKG

TPN(415V)CODE C/N
PKG

RATING

7354

8915

10325

16274

27144

44650

50720

MAIN SWITCH (HRC) CODE LIST PRICERATING(415)
C/N
PKG

531

993

3200

2259

7050

16798

4586

12234

19470

22656

---

RATING(415) OPEN ENCLOSURE
CODE

LIST PRICE

8

6

1

1

1

32A

63A

250A

320A

400A

125A

1

LIST PRICE

1

1

6

4

1

1

C/N
PKG

WITH ENCLOSURE
CODE

C/N
PKG

2231 4142

2533 4445

4620 7169

11629 15612

12585 16568

14911 18893

PVC 1/2

ACR 1/2

JSPLSENC1X2W000

JSPLSENCACR1X2S

JSMTLENC1X2W000

LIST PRICE C/N
PKG

120

100

40

LIST PRICE C/N
PKG

180

120

60

CODEPRODUCT CODEPRODUCT

PVC 3/4

ACR 3/4

JSPLSENC3X4W000

JSPLSENCACR3X4S

JSMTLENC3X4W000

42

83

65

118

274192

MCB ENCLOSURE (CUTOUT) 

MAIN SWITCH

         PRICE LIST



01.07.2023
3

HOMESAFE

Master Cartoon of HOME SAFE : 50pcs

DESCRIPTION List price BOX
PKGDP CODE

5445

4

SPN  CODE TPN  CODELIST PRICE
C/N
PKG

5

5

8

JSDB4WSPNSD0000

JSDB6WSPNSD0000

JSDB8WSPNSD0000

10 JSDB10WSPNSD000 -

16 JSDB16WSPNSD000 -

LIST PRICE C/N
PKG

SINGLE DOOR

12 JSDB12WSPNSD000 -

6

24

20

16

14

14

10

-

-

-

-

-

-

6

4 JSDB4WSPNGRC000

6

SPN CODE LIST PRICE
C/N
PKG

8

JSDB6WSPNGRC000

JSDB8WSPNGRC000

12

12

12

16 JSDB16WSPNGRC00 8

12 JSDB12WSPNGRC00 10

JSDB4WTPNSD0000

JSDB6WTPNSD0000

JSDB8WTPNSD0000

445

548

634

685

770

1027

SPN CODE LIST PRICE
C/N
PKG

12

12

12

10

8

4

6

8

10

16

12 10

JSDB4WSPNNEXA00

SPN CODE LIST PRICE
C/N
PKG

16

16

12

10

8

10

JSDB4WSPNACR000

JSDB6WSPNNEXA00

JSDB8WSPNNEXA00

JSDB10WSPNNEXA0

JSDB12WSPNNEXA0

JSDB16WSPNNEXA0

4

6

8

10

16

12

JSDB6WSPNACR000

JSDB8WSPNACR000

JSDB10WSPNACR00

JSDB12WSPNACR00

JSDB16WSPNACR00

NEXA SERIES (DOUBLE DOOR)

TPN DB (DOUBLE DOOR)

651

736

839

942

1061

1267

924

1084

1275

1402

1562

1848

1778

2107

2319

4 JSDB4WTPNDD0000

6

TPN CODE LIST PRICE
C/N
PKG

8

JSDB6WTPNDD0000

JSDB8WTPNDD0000

12

12

12

2102

2532

2932

1061

1164

1300

1677

1472

NO. OF WAYS

NO. OF WAYS

NO. OF WAYS

NO. OF WAYS

NO. OF WAYS

DISTRIBUTON BOARDS

         PRICE LIST



4

16A JSCO16ADP000000 30

100A

200A

FP CODE LIST PRICE C/N
PKG

2

1

300A 1

400A 1

500A 1

JSCO100AFP00000

32A 12 6JSCO32ADP000000 JSCO32AFP000000

63A 4 4JSCO63ADP000000 JSCO63AFP000000

RATING DP CODE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEC/N
PKG FP CODE C/N

PKG

RATING

JSCO200AFP00000

JSCO300AFP00000

JSCO400AFP00000

JSCO500AFP00000

RATING(415) OPEN ENCLOSURE
CODE

LIST PRICE

6

1

1

1

1

63A

LIST PRICE

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

C/N
PKG

WITH ENCLOSURE
CODE

C/N
PKG

1

100A

160A

200A

320A

400A

630A 1

770

1164

3029

7409

12987

17700

19647

22302

2362

5116

---

3840

4056

8198

9829

15803

26457

32195

6468

6685

12499

14290

21825

35856

41594

RATING

16A REVERSE/FORWARD

32A REVERSE/FORWARD

32A DP-MOULDED

JSREV16A0000000

JSREV32A0000000

JSCO32ADPMOLDE0

394

610

1284

40

30

40

LIST
PRICE

C/N
PKG

Bus Bar Chamber (with copper strips for smooth connection)

CODE LIST PRICERATING(415) C/N
PKG

JSBB32ADPG00000

JSBB32ADPG00000

JSBB63A00000000

JSBB200A0000000

JSBB300A0000000

JSBB400A0000000

JSBB500A0000000

2

2

12

8

6

32A

63A

200A

300A

400A

500A

100A JSBB100A0000000 3

1

1

1250

1859

2546

3874

7460

8829

13552

14868

CLOSE TYPE 
CODE

CHANGEOVER SWITCH

BUS BAR CHAMBER

         PRICE LIST



5

PLUG CODE

240

120

100

240

120

100

141

206

420

141

206

420

2P+20A, 250V

3P+20A, 440V

3P+30A, 440V

C/N
PKG

JSMP20A250V0000

JSMP20A440V0000

JSMP30A440V0000

C/N
PKG

 PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE C/N
PKG

2P+20A, 250V

3P+20A, 440V

JSPSB20A250V000

JSPSB20A440V000

36

24

JSMS20A250V0000

JSMS30A440V0000

JSMS20A440V0000

907

1848

WITH ROTARY SWITCHES, DULY WIRED

PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICEDESCRIPTION
C/N
PKG

JSDBPHSLC63ASP0 8

4

PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICEAMP
C/N
PKG

63A JSROTSWI63A0000 12

2225

5698

616

LIST
PRICE PRODUCT CODE

C/N
PKGRATING

144

72

48

24

12

16 A / 240 V

32 A / 240 V

LIST
PRICEEXTN TYPE CODE

C/N
PKG

JSKK16X24000000

JSKK32X24000000

JSKK32X44000000

JSKK63X44000000

JSKK100X4400000

77

161

250

490

473 24

12

6 6

5

6

6

6

JSKK63X440XL000

JSKK100X440XL00

JSKK200X440XL00 JSKK200X440LT00

JSKK100X440LT00

JSKK300X440LT00

JSKK400X440LT00

JSKK500X440LT00

1294 1472

905

2156

2516

2697

112

877

32 A / 440 V

63 A / 440 V

100 A / 440 V

63 A / 440 V XL

200 A / 440 V XL

300 A / 440 V XL

400 A / 440 V XL

500 A / 440 V XL

100 A / 440 V XL

LIST PRICELIST PRICE SOCKET CODE

RATING/AM/V

RATING/AM/V

KIT KAT FUSE

PHASE SELECTOR
ENCLOSURE

PLUG & SOCKET

PLUG & SOCKET DB

         PRICE LIST



6

SINGLE PHASE PRVENTER

PVC TAPE

100A

PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE
C/N
PKG

40JMSPMLTFN000000

Amp.

Amp. LIST
PRICE

C/N
PKG

LCD DISPLAY
CODE

C/N
PKG

LIST
PRICE

JMSP520ST000000

JMSP1040ST00000

JMSP1060ST00000

40527

590

630

663

770

810

860

40

40

40

40

40

JMSP520LCD00000

JMSP1040LCD0000

JMSP1060LCD0000

2.5-10/5-20

10 - 40

10 - 60

C/N
PKG

C/N
PKG

Amp. COUNTER TYPE
CODE

LIST
PRICE

C/N
PKG

LIST
PRICE

JMTP1040ST00000

JMTP1060ST00000

201683 2049

2049201683

20

20

JMTP1040LCD0000

JMTP1060LCD0000

10 - 40

10 - 60

Amp. BRAND TYPE C/N
PKG

LIST
PRICE

60

60

JMSP520ST000000

JMSP520UNILCD00

2.5-10/5-20

2.5-10/5-20

375

531

COUNTERUNIMECK

UNIMECK LCD

ITEM  PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE C/N
PKG

6 MTR JPVCTP6MTR00000 540

ITEM  PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE C/N
PKG

NEXA

TURBO PRO

JSAPREVNEXA0000

JSAPREVTRBOPR00

50

50

365

1247

736

781

ITEM  PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE

1.5 LTR JOTRNSFRM1p5LTR

5 LTR JOTRNSFRM5LTR00

15

50623210 LTR JOTRNSFRM210LTR

498520 LTR JOTRNSFRM20LTR

Sanjay Electricals PVT. LTD. (INDIA)

UJ

Jaipur

15

Unmecki

Sanjay Electricals PVT. LTD. (INDIA)

UJ

Jaipur

15

Unmecki

COUNTER TYPE
CODE

PRODUCT CODE

LCD DISPLAY
CODE

STATIC ENERGY METER

PVC TAPE

         PRICE LIST

TRANSFORMER OIL



7

1 1 HP 2517

2567

2596

3281

3366

3398 1753

1674

17002

3

SINGLE PHASE 220V
CH TYPE - CONT

WITH MCB
MCB TYPE WITHOUT

CONT
POWERS/NO

1.5 HP

2 HP

1.5 HP 2 HP 3 HP1 HPPOWER

OIL FILLED 4364 4877 5202 5407

WITH MCB & SPP 440 VOLT

1 3 - 7.5HP

2

CH

CONTRACTOR MCBPOWERS/NO

10 HP CH

20 A TP 6245YES

YES 654225 A TP

SPP

LIST PRICEITEM

Up to 21 Amps JTS

DESCRIPTION LIST PRICERATING / AMP / Volts PRODUCT CODE

JSAMDOL1321A000

Up to 21A, 220/440v

20-32A, 440V

DESCRIPTION LIST PRICERATING / AMP / Volts PRODUCT CODE

20 HP

JSAOIL15HP00000

JSAOIL20HP00000

DESCRIPTION LIST PRICERATING / AMP / Volts PRODUCT CODE

LIST PRICEITEM

JSASDD20HPSDM00 3668

3734

3800

3883

16886

16886

17205

17523

JSASDD25HPSDM00

JSASDD30HPSDM00

JSASDD40HPSDM00

PRODUCT CODE

JSASDO20HPNSD00

JSASDO30HPNSD00

JSASDO40HPNSD00

JSASDO50HPNSD00

PRODUCT CODE

522

2294

2394

2410

2326

Terms & Condition : -
List prices are inclusive of gst.
This list price supercedes all our previous Pricelists.
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Company reserves the right to change or rectify the prices, which may arise due to mistakes or misprints.
Actual products may very in colour, design, description & looks etc.
As specification & performance data are constantly changing, therefore current details to be checked with company.  

Mk1 TYPE - CONT
WITH RELAY

LIST PRICE

STAR-DELTA OIL TYPE (NSD)

STAR-DELTA DRY TYPE (SDM)

OIL DOL STARTER

MOTOR STARTER (DRY TYPE)

MINI DOL STARTER

SUBMERSIBLE PANEL
SINGLE PHASE

SUBMERSIBLE PANEL WITH 
MCB & SPP 440 VOLT (3 PHASE)

         PRICE LIST
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